
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Kennesaw State 280          -8 
2   Arkansas 281          -7 

T3   UNCG 285          -3 
T3   Michigan 285          -3 
T5   Rutgers 286          -2 
T5   Drexel 286          -2 
T7   Mercer 287          -1 
T7   Wofford College 287          -1 
T9   Connecticut 288          E 
T9   Temple 288          E 
11   Virginia Tech 290          +2 

T12   Elon 291          +3 
T12   High Point 291          +3 
14   Boston College 294          +6 
15   Samford 304          +16 
16   Bucknell University 306          +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Matt Doyle  Elon  67 (F)          -5   
-  T1   Shaun Cook  Kennesaw State  67 (F)          -5   
-  T3   Hunter Thomson  Michigan  68 (F)          -4   
-  T3   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers  68 (F)          -4   
-  T3   Symon Balbin  UNCG  68 (F)          -4   
-  T6   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  69 (F)          -3   
-  T6   Tobias Jonsson  Mercer  69 (F)          -3   
-  T6   John Driscoll  Arkansas  69 (F)          -3   
-  T9   Claes Borregaard  Kennesaw State  70 (F)          -2   
-  T9   Noah Connor  UNCG  70 (F)          -2   
-  T9   Jay Beach  Wofford College  70 (F)          -2   
-  T9   Fred Roberts IV  High Point  70 (F)          -2   
-  T9   Matthis Lefèvre  Arkansas  70 (F)          -2   
-  T14   Aidan Emmerich  Temple  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Joshua Todd  Kennesaw State  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Harry Jones  Wofford College  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Matthew Larkin  Wofford College  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Ben Hoagland  Michigan  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   John Daly II  Arkansas  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Drue Nicholas  Drexel  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Alex Heard  Connecticut  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Ashton Harper *  Virginia Tech  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Oscar Maxfield  Drexel  71 (F)          -1   
-  T14   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  71 (F)          -1   
-  T26   Martin Leon  Rutgers  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Ben Jordan *  Wofford College  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Griffin Mitchell  Drexel  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Trey Mixon  Mercer  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Ethan Whitney  Temple  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa  Drexel  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Hugo Lari  Kennesaw State  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Jack O'Donnell *  Michigan  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Joey Morganti  Temple  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Andrew Sullivan  Samford  72 (F)          E   
-  T26   Jack Wieler  Elon  72 (F)          E   
-  T39   Markus Lam  Boston College  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Manuel Lozada *  Arkansas  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Graham Chase  Temple  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Will Anderson  Michigan  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  73 (F)          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T39   Luke Wells  Rutgers  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Grady Newton  High Point  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Yuqi Liu  Michigan  73 (F)          +1   
-  T39   Cameron Harlock  Boston College  73 (F)          +1   
-  T51   Jack Pogorelc  Boston College  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Mac Bredahl  Boston College  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Christian Castillo  Arkansas  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Burch Harrison  High Point  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Connor Goode  Connecticut  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Jimmy Paradise  Connecticut  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Randall Hudson  UNCG  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Gregor Meyer  High Point  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Kyle Bachkosky  Kennesaw State  74 (F)          +2   
-  T51   Kelvin Hernandez  UNCG  74 (F)          +2   
-  T61   Reed Sweigart *  Kennesaw State  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Jacob Uyesato  Mercer  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Bronson Myers  Elon  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Jay Spivey  Mercer  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Liam Hart *  Drexel  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Weston Jones  Rutgers  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Jude Kim  Michigan  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Caleb Taylor  Drexel  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Mehrbaan Singh  Virginia Tech  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   James Key  Bucknell University  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Ray Dennehy  Connecticut  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Max Cranford  Wofford College  75 (F)          +3   
-  T61   Matthew Smith  Samford  75 (F)          +3   
-  T74   Logan Paczewski *  Rutgers  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Jake Maddaloni *  Bucknell University  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Matthew Vital *  Temple  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Major Lenning  Wofford College  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Andrew Reyes *  Rutgers  76 (F)          +4   
-  T74   Hayden Quinn  Bucknell University  76 (F)          +4   
-  T81   Bradley Sawka *  Connecticut  77 (F)          +5   
-  T81   Garrett Risner  Elon  77 (F)          +5   
-  T81   Jack Marcotte *  UNCG  77 (F)          +5   
-  T81   Andres Barraza  Bucknell University  77 (F)          +5   
-  T85   Juan Callejo  Elon  78 (F)          +6   
-  T85   Michael Walsh  Temple  78 (F)          +6   
-  T85   Alex Creamean  Bucknell University  78 (F)          +6   
-  T85   Taylor Kuehn  Samford  78 (F)          +6 
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-  T85   Keenan Royalty *  UNCG  78 (F)          +6   
-  T90   Ryan Demit *  High Point  79 (F)          +7   
-  T90   Glover Amick *  Wofford College  79 (F)          +7   
-  T90   James Robbins  Bucknell University  79 (F)          +7   
-  T90   Jennings Glenn *  Elon  79 (F)          +7   
-  T90   Davis Woodliff  Samford  79 (F)          +7   
-  95   Caden Burr *  Boston College  80 (F)          +8   
-  T96   Derek Gutierrez *  Rutgers  81 (F)          +9   
-  T96   Damin Strydom  Samford  81 (F)          +9   
-  98   Miller Carr  High Point  82 (F)          +10   
-  99   Marshall Butler *  Wofford College  83 (F)          +11   
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Dates: Feb 11 - Feb 13 
Teams with Players - Round 1

1 Kennesaw State -8 280 280
T1 Shaun Cook -5 67 67
T9 Claes Borregaard -2 70 70

T14 Joshua Todd -1 71 71
T26 Hugo Lari E 72 72
T51 Kyle Bachkosky +2 74 74

2 Arkansas -7 281 281
T6 John Driscoll -3 69 69
T9 Matthis Lefèvre -2 70 70

T14 Jacob Skov Olesen -1 71 71
T14 John Daly II -1 71 71
T51 Christian Castillo +2 74 74

T3 UNCG -3 285 285
T3 Symon Balbin -4 68 68
T9 Noah Connor -2 70 70

T39 Tommy Lamb +1 73 73
T51 Randall Hudson +2 74 74
T51 Kelvin Hernandez +2 74 74

T3 Michigan -3 285 285
T3 Hunter Thomson -4 68 68

T14 Ben Hoagland -1 71 71
T39 Will Anderson +1 73 73
T39 Yuqi Liu +1 73 73
T61 Jude Kim +3 75 75

T5 Rutgers -2 286 286
T3 Xavier Marcoux -4 68 68

T26 Martin Leon E 72 72
T39 Luke Wells +1 73 73
T39 Rhett Sellers +1 73 73
T61 Weston Jones +3 75 75

T5 Drexel -2 286 286
T14 Drue Nicholas -1 71 71
T14 Oscar Maxfield -1 71 71
T26 Griffin Mitchell E 72 72

T26 Tafadzwa
Nyamukondiwa E 72 72

T61 Caleb Taylor +3 75 75

T7 Mercer -1 287 287
T6 Tobias Jonsson -3 69 69

T14 Jonathan Parker -1 71 71
T26 Trey Mixon E 72 72
T61 Jay Spivey +3 75 75
T61 Jacob Uyesato +3 75 75

T7 Wofford College -1 287 287
T9 Jay Beach -2 70 70

T14 Harry Jones -1 71 71
T14 Matthew Larkin -1 71 71
T61 Max Cranford +3 75 75
T74 Major Lenning +4 76 76

T9 Connecticut E 288 288
T6 Tommy Dallahan -3 69 69

T14 Alex Heard -1 71 71
T51 Connor Goode +2 74 74
T51 Jimmy Paradise +2 74 74
T61 Ray Dennehy +3 75 75

T9 Temple E 288 288
T14 Aidan Emmerich -1 71 71
T26 Ethan Whitney E 72 72
T26 Joey Morganti E 72 72
T39 Graham Chase +1 73 73
T85 Michael Walsh +6 78 78

11 Virginia Tech +2 290 290
T26 Charlie Hanson E 72 72
T26 Daniel Azallion E 72 72
T39 David Stanford +1 73 73
T39 Kobe Valociek +1 73 73
T61 Mehrbaan Singh +3 75 75

T12 Elon +3 291 291
T1 Matt Doyle -5 67 67

T26 Jack Wieler E 72 72
T61 Bronson Myers +3 75 75
T81 Garrett Risner +5 77 77
T85 Juan Callejo +6 78 78

T12 High Point +3 291 291
T9 Fred Roberts IV -2 70 70

T39 Grady Newton +1 73 73
T51 Gregor Meyer +2 74 74
T51 Burch Harrison +2 74 74

98 Miller Carr +10 82 82

14 Boston College +6 294 294
T39 Markus Lam +1 73 73
T39 Cameron Harlock +1 73 73
T51 Jack Pogorelc +2 74 74
T51 Mac Bredahl +2 74 74
T74 Benjamin Hong +4 76 76

15 Samford +16 304 304
T26 Andrew Sullivan E 72 72
T61 Matthew Smith +3 75 75
T85 Taylor Kuehn +6 78 78
T90 Davis Woodliff +7 79 79
T96 Damin Strydom +9 81 81
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Dates: Feb 11 - Feb 13 
Teams with Players - Round 1

16 Bucknell University +18 306 306
T61 James Key +3 75 75
T74 Hayden Quinn +4 76 76
T81 Andres Barraza +5 77 77
T85 Alex Creamean +6 78 78
T90 James Robbins +7 79 79
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T14 Ashton Harper (Virginia Tech) 71 71

T26 Jack O'Donnell (Michigan) 72 72

T26 Ben Jordan (Wofford College) 72 72

T39 Manuel Lozada (Arkansas) 73 73

T61 Liam Hart (Drexel) 75 75

T61 Reed Sweigart (Kennesaw State) 75 75

T74 Jake Maddaloni (Bucknell University) 76 76

T74 Matthew Vital (Temple) 76 76

T74 Logan Paczewski (Rutgers) 76 76

T74 Andrew Reyes (Rutgers) 76 76

T81 Bradley Sawka (Connecticut) 77 77

T81 Jack Marcotte (UNCG) 77 77

T85 Keenan Royalty (UNCG) 78 78

T90 Glover Amick (Wofford College) 79 79

T90 Jennings Glenn (Elon) 79 79

T90 Ryan Demit (High Point) 79 79

95 Caden Burr (Boston College) 80 80

T96 Derek Gutierrez (Rutgers) 81 81

99 Marshall Butler (Wofford College) 83 83
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Chase Temple 2.50 -2 
M. Doyle Elon B 2.50 -2 
M. Cranford Wofford 2.50 -2 
O. Maxfield Drexel 2.75 -1 
T. Mixon Mercer 2.75 -1 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 2.75 -1 
J. Beach Wofford 2.75 -1 
K. Valociek Va Tech 2.75 -1 
J. O'Donnell Michigan 2.75 -1 
T. Lamb UNCG 2.75 -1 
F. Roberts IV High Point 2.75 -1 
A. Harper Va Tech 3.00 E 
J. Wieler Elon B 3.00 E 
K. Bachkosky Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
A. Emmerich Temple 3.00 E 
J. Uyesato Mercer 3.00 E 
K. Royalty UNCG 3.00 E 
C. Hanson Va Tech 3.00 E 
J. Paradise UConn 3.00 E 
W. Anderson Michigan 3.00 E 
H. Thomson Michigan 3.00 E 
J. Maddaloni Bucknell 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Balbin UNCG 3.80 -2 
H. Jones Wofford 3.80 -2 
S. Cook Kennesaw S 3.80 -2 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 3.80 -2 
B. Jordan Wofford 3.90 -1 
A. Harper Va Tech 3.90 -1 
L. Wells Rutgers 3.90 -1 
T. Dallahan UConn 3.90 -1 
J. Beach Wofford 3.90 -1 
J. Parker Mercer 3.90 -1 
H. Thomson Michigan 3.90 -1 
T. Jonsson Mercer 4.00 E 
T. Lamb UNCG 4.00 E 
J. Morganti Temple 4.00 E 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 4.00 E 
M. Leon Rutgers 4.00 E 
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 4.00 E 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.00 E 
C. Borregaard Kennesaw S 4.00 E 
J. Todd Kennesaw S 4.00 E 
J. Wieler Elon B 4.10 +1 
K. Hernandez UNCG 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Larkin Wofford 3.75 -5 
O. Maxfield Drexel 3.75 -5 
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 4.00 -4 
S. Cook Kennesaw S 4.00 -4 
D. Stanford Va Tech 4.00 -4 
M. Doyle Elon B 4.00 -4 
H. Thomson Michigan 4.25 -3 
T. Jonsson Mercer 4.25 -3 
E. Whitney Temple 4.25 -3 
D. Nicholas Drexel 4.25 -3 
C. Hanson Va Tech 4.25 -3 
T. Dallahan UConn 4.25 -3 
C. Harlock BC 4.25 -3 
F. Roberts IV High Point 4.25 -3 
N. Connor UNCG 4.25 -3 
G. Chase Temple 4.25 -3 
J. Parker Mercer 4.25 -3 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 4.25 -3 
A. Emmerich Temple 4.25 -3 
M. Lam BC 4.50 -2 
J. Todd Kennesaw S 4.50 -2 
R. Sweigart Kennesaw S 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
O. Maxfield Drexel 2
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 1
M. Butler Wofford 1
X. Marcoux Rutgers 1
M. Larkin Wofford 1
R. Sellers Rutgers 1
J. O'Donnell Michigan 1
J. Morganti Temple 1
D. Stanford Va Tech 1
M. Doyle Elon B 1
E. Whitney Temple 1
D. Nicholas Drexel 1
J. Daly II Arkansas 1
H. Lari Kennesaw S 1

Birdies 
S. Cook Kennesaw S 7
L. Wells Rutgers 6
M. Doyle Elon B 6
N. Connor UNCG 6
G. Chase Temple 6
J. Driscoll Arkansas 6
A. Harper Va Tech 6
F. Roberts IV High Point 6
A. Emmerich Temple 5
J. Parker Mercer 5
H. Jones Wofford 5
S. Balbin UNCG 5
M. Larkin Wofford 5
T. Jonsson Mercer 5
T. Dallahan UConn 5
T. Lamb UNCG 5
A. Barraza Bucknell 5
E. Whitney Temple 4
G. Mitchell Drexel 4
T. Nyamukondiwa Drexel 4
J. Kim Michigan 4
H. Thomson Michigan 4

Pars 
A. Heard UConn 15
H. Thomson Michigan 14
D. Nicholas Drexel 14
J. Daly II Arkansas 14
C. Goode UConn 14
C. Borregaard Kennesaw S 14
D. Azallion Va Tech 14
G. Meyer High Point 14
B. Hoagland Michigan 13
C. Hanson Va Tech 13
W. Anderson Michigan 13
C. Taylor Drexel 13
R. Hudson UNCG 13
M. Lefèvre Arkansas 13
A. Reyes Rutgers 12
M. Leon Rutgers 12
M. Walsh Temple 12
. Vital Temple 12
T. Mixon Mercer 12
J. Pogorelc BC 12
J. Paradise UConn 12
D. Stanford Va Tech 12
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